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Winter · Masters Men

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 13 Mar 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 14 Mar 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers M T/Stingers P Ayden Hatchman

Thu 14 Mar 2024 18:20 Reef Saints Brothers J Raymond Bolton
Nigel Blandford

Thu 14 Mar 2024 19:40 Reef Souths T/Stingers O Kai McAlister
Nigel Giacomi

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 20 Mar 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 21 Mar 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers J Souths Bodhi Williams-Carey
Malik Smith

Thu 21 Mar 2024 18:20 Reef T/Stingers P T/Stingers O Glenn Jones
Peter Rowe

Thu 21 Mar 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers M Saints Raymond Bolton
Nigel Blandford

Page 1 of 8 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 22:26:28



Round 3 · Week starting Wed 03 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 04 Apr 2024 18:20 Rainforest Saints T/Stingers P Ayden Hatchman

Thu 04 Apr 2024 18:20 Reef T/Stingers O Brothers J Raymond Bolton
Glenn Jones

Thu 04 Apr 2024 19:40 Reef Souths Brothers M Nigel Giacomi
Nigel Blandford

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 17 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 18 Apr 2024 18:20 Rainforest T/Stingers P Brothers J John Winkel

Thu 18 Apr 2024 18:20 Reef Brothers M T/Stingers O Peter Rowe
Malik Smith

Thu 18 Apr 2024 19:40 Reef Saints Souths Nigel Blandford
Kai McAlister

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 09 May 2024 18:20 Rainforest T/Stingers O Saints Ayden Hatchman

Thu 09 May 2024 18:20 Reef Souths T/Stingers P

Thu 09 May 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers J Brothers M Nigel Blandford
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Round 6 · Week starting Wed 15 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 16 May 2024 18:20 Rainforest Saints Brothers J John Winkel
Ayden Hatchman

Thu 16 May 2024 18:20 Reef Souths T/Stingers O Glenn Jones
stefan michalov

Thu 16 May 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers M T/Stingers P Rodney Taylor

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 22 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 23 May 2024 18:20 Rainforest T/Stingers P T/Stingers O Jasper Pflaum

Thu 23 May 2024 18:20 Reef Brothers M Saints John Winkel

Thu 23 May 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers J Souths Simon King
Adam Catalano

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 29 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 30 May 2024 18:20 Rainforest T/Stingers O Brothers J Bodhi Williams-Carey
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Thu 30 May 2024 18:20 Reef Souths Brothers M

Thu 30 May 2024 19:40 Reef Saints T/Stingers P Raymond Bolton
Nigel Giacomi

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 05 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 06 Jun 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers M T/Stingers O John Winkel
Brendan Twine

Thu 06 Jun 2024 18:20 Reef Saints Souths Patrick Dennis
Nigel Giacomi

Thu 06 Jun 2024 19:40 Reef T/Stingers P Brothers J Raymond Bolton
Peter Rowe

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 12 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 13 Jun 2024 18:20 Rainforest Souths T/Stingers P Jasper Pflaum

Thu 13 Jun 2024 18:20 Reef Brothers J Brothers M John Muller
Peter Rowe

Thu 13 Jun 2024 19:40 Reef T/Stingers O Saints John Winkel
Gregory Bayldon

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 19 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 20 Jun 2024 18:20 Rainforest Souths T/Stingers O Malik Smith
Kai McAlister

Thu 20 Jun 2024 18:20 Reef Brothers M T/Stingers P Peter Rowe
Nigel Giacomi

Thu 20 Jun 2024 19:40 Reef Saints Brothers J Raymond Bolton
Alan Atkinson

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 26 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 27 Jun 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers M Saints Nick Lynam

Thu 27 Jun 2024 18:20 Reef Brothers J Souths Raymond Bolton
John Muller

Thu 27 Jun 2024 19:40 Reef T/Stingers P T/Stingers O Raymond Bolton

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 03 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 04 Jul 2024 18:20 Rainforest Saints T/Stingers P Oliver Donnelly
Jasper Pflaum

Thu 04 Jul 2024 18:20 Reef Souths Brothers M Nigel Blandford
Glenn Jones

Thu 04 Jul 2024 19:40 Reef T/Stingers O Brothers J Raymond Bolton
Ayden Hatchman
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Round 14 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 11 Jul 2024 18:20 Rainforest Saints Souths Zavier Biancotti
Malik Smith

Thu 11 Jul 2024 18:20 Reef T/Stingers P Brothers J John Winkel
John Muller

Thu 11 Jul 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers M T/Stingers O Nigel Giacomi
Raymond Bolton

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 15 Jul 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers J Brothers M Nathan Winkel
Joshua Sutton

Mon 15 Jul 2024 18:20 Reef T/Stingers O Saints Michael Hattam
Brendan Twine

Mon 15 Jul 2024 19:40 Reef Souths T/Stingers P Peter Rowe
Nigel Blandford

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 17 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 18 Jul 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers M T/Stingers P John Winkel
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Thu 18 Jul 2024 18:20 Reef Saints Brothers J

Thu 18 Jul 2024 19:40 Reef Souths T/Stingers O
Abby O'Connor
Malik Smith

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 25 Jul 2024 18:20 Rainforest Brothers J Souths

Thu 25 Jul 2024 18:20 Reef T/Stingers P T/Stingers O Glenn Jones

Thu 25 Jul 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers M Saints Nigel Blandford
Jasper Pflaum

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 01 Aug 2024 18:20 Rainforest Souths Brothers M

Thu 01 Aug 2024 18:20 Reef T/Stingers O Brothers J

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:40 Reef Saints T/Stingers P

Round 19 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Thu 08 Aug 2024 18:20 Rainforest Saints Souths
Thu 08 Aug 2024 18:20 Reef Brothers M T/Stingers O

Thu 08 Aug 2024 19:40 Reef T/Stingers P Brothers J

Round 20 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 15 Aug 2024 18:20 Rainforest T/Stingers O Saints

Thu 15 Aug 2024 18:20 Reef Souths T/Stingers P

Thu 15 Aug 2024 19:40 Reef Brothers J Brothers M

Page 8 of 8 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 22:26:28


	Cairns Hockey Association
	Winter · Masters Men
	Round 1 · Week starting Wed 13 Mar 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Wed 20 Mar 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Wed 03 Apr 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Wed 17 Apr 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Wed 15 May 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Wed 22 May 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Wed 29 May 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Wed 05 Jun 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Wed 12 Jun 2024
	Round 11 · Week starting Wed 19 Jun 2024
	Round 12 · Week starting Wed 26 Jun 2024
	Round 13 · Week starting Wed 03 Jul 2024
	Round 14 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024
	Round 15 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024
	Round 16 · Week starting Wed 17 Jul 2024
	Round 17 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024
	Round 18 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024
	Round 19 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024
	Round 20 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024


